VICTOR POWER    http:// www.victorpower,com                                                                      Edition: A   .Jun, 2015                           Page 1 of3
                                    Victor Power Technologies
                              Global DC/DC Converter Manufacturer
  VMF02(H6) Series      2 Watts
.
Product Program
          Part                          Input Output Efficiency Package
       Number                   Voltage (VDC) Voltage Current (mA) (%, Typ) Style
Nominal Range (VDC) Max Min
  VMF02-05S05H6 5 4.5~5.5 5 400 40 78 SMD
VMF02-12S05H6 12 10.8~13.2 5 400 40 79 SMD
VMF02-12S12H6 12 10.8~13.2 12 167 17 79 SMD
VMF02-12S15H6 12 10.8~13.2 15 133 33 80 SMD
VMF02-24S03H6 24 21.6-26.4 3.3 400 40 73 SMD
VMF02-24S05H6 24 21.6-26.4 5 400 40 77 SMD
VMF02-24S15 H6 24 21.6-26.4 15 133 13 80 SMD
ISOLATION SPECIFICATIONS
Item Test conditions Min Typ Max Units
Isolation voltage Tested for 1 minute 6000   VDC
Isolation resistance Test at 500VDC 1000   MΩ